
Hallenspielplan  Grundschule Metjendorf  ( 26215-1 )
Auf dem Kamp
26215   Wiefelstede

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.10.2025 16:00 OL NO TV Metjendorf 1 BG Neukölln 0:0

So. 26.10.2025 10:00

10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

NL

OL NO

NL

NL

NL

SG VfB/SC Peine 2

TV Metjendorf 1

Hannover 96 1

VfL Grasdorf 1

TV Metjendorf 2

TV Metjendorf 2

SV Harkenbleck 1

VfL Grasdorf 1

SG VfB/SC Peine 2

Hannover 96 1

5:3

0:0

5:3

0:8

5:3

So. 09.11.2025 10:00

10:00

13:00

13:00

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

SC Wildeshausen 1

TV Cloppenburg 1

TV Metjendorf 3

Post SV Leer 2

Post SV Leer 2

TV Metjendorf 3

SC Wildeshausen 1

TV Cloppenburg 1

3:5

5:3

6:2

4:4

Sa. 22.11.2025 16:00 OL NO TV Metjendorf 1 SSW Hamburg 0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 16:00 OL NO TV Metjendorf 1 SV Berliner …auereien II 0:0

So. 18.01.2026 10:00 OL NO TV Metjendorf 1 SG Tempelhof/Friedenau 0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 16:00 OL NO TV Metjendorf 1 SC Brandenburg 0:0

So. 08.02.2026 10:00 OL NO TV Metjendorf 1 Berliner Sport-Club 0:0

So. 15.02.2026 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

NL

NL

NL

NL

SG Vechelde/Lengede 2

SG Comet/FC …unschweig 1

TV Metjendorf 2

VfL Grasdorf 1

VfL Grasdorf 1

TV Metjendorf 2

SG Vechelde/Lengede 2

SG Comet/FC …unschweig 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Verbandsklasse

Post SV Leer 2

Oldenburger TB 1

Oldenburger TB 1

Delmenhorster FC 1

Delmenhorster FC 1

TV Metjendorf 3

Post SV Leer 2

TV Metjendorf 3

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


